[--------------------------------]                                                  [-----------------------------]  

[Purchaser/s 

RECEIPT AND MEMORANDUM OF CONSIDERATION 

Received from the within named Purchaser/s the within mentioned sum of Rs.5,64,000/- (Rupees 
Five Lacs Sixty Four Thousand) only towards full and final payment of the total consideration for the 
Said Plot more fully and particularly described in the Second Schedule written hereinabove in the 
following manner: 

Mode No. Date Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

Total: